
Pools
Group A

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total

Draw # Name NOC
Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. C.Pts.
Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. T.Pts.

2A KHAN SHAIKHOUNI Mohamed SYR 4A 0 6A 4 8A 4 8
4 0 15 2 31 2 4

4A BEKZHANOV Nurlan KAZ 2A 4 8A 4 6A 5 13
4 2 16 2 32 3 7

6A ATAYEV Seyitnur TKM 8A 4 2A 1 4A 0 5
5 2 15 1 32 0 3

8A KANG Denpiseth CAM 6A 0 4A 0 2A 0 0
5 0 16 0 31 0 0

Group B
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total

Draw # Name NOC
Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. C.Pts.
Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. T.Pts.

10B PARK Seongun KOR 12B 1 14B 4 16B 4 9
6 1 17 2 33 2 5

12B NADERI Mohummad IRI 10B 4 16B 4 14B 5 13
6 2 18 2 34 2 6

14B TSENGELBAYAR Azbileg MGL 16B 5 10B 0 12B 0 5
7 2 17 0 34 0 2

16B DIPU Md BAN 14B 0 12B 0 10B 0 0
7 0 18 0 33 0 0

Group C
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total

Draw # Name NOC
Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. C.Pts.
Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. T.Pts.

1C ANGANA Joseph PHI 3C 4 5C 1 7C 4 9
8 2 22 1 35 2 5

3C PHAN Ba Phuong VIE 1C 0 7C 0 5C 0 0
8 0 23 0 36 0 0

5C WANTAWONG Padipat THA 7C 4 1C 4 3C 4 12
9 2 22 2 36 2 6

7C ERIK UULU Elsuior KGZ 5C 0 3C 5 1C 1 6
9 0 23 2 35 1 3

Group D
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total

Draw # Name NOC
Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. Opp. # C.Pts. C.Pts.
Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. Bout # T.Pts. T.Pts.

9D HANADA Yoshihiro JPN 11D 0 17D 4 15D 4 13D 5 13
10 0 24 2 29 2 37 2 6

11D HAIDER Ghulam PAK 9D 4 13D 4 17D 4 15D 0 12
10 2 25 2 30 2 42 0 6

13D MOHAMMED Ebrahim YEM 15D 0 11D 0 9D 0 17D 1 1
11 0 25 0 37 0 43 1 1

15D IBRAHIM Abdullraahman QAT 13D 4 9D 0 17D 5 11D 5 14
11 2 29 0 38 2 42 2 6

17D FAJAR Ricky INA 9D 0 11D 0 15D 0 13D 4 4
24 0 30 0 38 0 43 2 2
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Finals

Draw # Name NOC
Opp. # C.Pts.
Bout # T.Pts.

1/2 F
4A BEKZHANOV N KAZ

12B 0
44 0

12B NADERI M IRI
4A 4
44 2

1/2 F
5C WANTAWONG P THA

15D 0
45 0

15D IBRAHIM A QAT
5C 4
45 2

BR
4A BEKZHANOV N KAZ

5C 4
46 2

5C WANTAWONG P THA
4A 0
46 0

F
12B NADERI M IRI

15D 4
47 2

15D IBRAHIM A QAT
12B 0

47 0

CLASSIFICATION

1 NADERI Mohummad IRI

2 IBRAHIM Abdullraahman QAT

3 BEKZHANOV Nurlan KAZ

4 WANTAWONG Padipat THA

5 HANADA Yoshihiro JPN

6 HAIDER Ghulam PAK

7 ANGANA Joseph PHI

8 PARK Seongun KOR

9 KHAN SHAIKHOUNI Mohamed SYR

10 ERIK UULU Elsuior KGZ

11 ATAYEV Seyitnur TKM

12 TSENGELBAYAR Azbileg MGL

13 FAJAR Ricky INA

14 MOHAMMED Ebrahim YEM

15 DIPU Md BAN

15 KANG Denpiseth CAM

15 PHAN Ba Phuong VIE

Legend:
# Number C. Pts. Classification Points
Opp. Opponent T. Pts. Technical Points

BEACH WRESTLING

MEN'S FREESTYLE -70 KG

PATONG NORTH 1

   

COMPETITION SHEET (WITH RESULTS)

  

 
Results provided by ATOS

WRM270000_C75 ENG 1.0   SAT 15 NOV 2014 18:33     Page 2/2

   


